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Fig. 2 for Question 1

Table 1 for Question 1
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Fig. 3 for Question 1

Fig. 4 for Question 1

1

2

2

3

4
N

S

Wind direction at school location
(Number of days)

W E

NENW

SESW

1

2

2

3

4
N

S

Wind direction at airport location
(Number of days)

W E

NENW

SESW

X

compass point

© UCLES 2004

PMT



4

0460/04 Insert/M/J/04

Fig. 5 for Question 2

Name of 
student:

Time:

Date:

Weather:

Q1 How long has it taken you to travel to the park today?

Q2 How long are you going to stay at the park today?

Q3 What is your opinion of the facilities provided for the visitors?
 Please score the following facilities out of 3
 (3 = good, 2 = satisfactory, 1 = poor)

Less than
30 mins.

30 – 60
mins.

1 – 2
hours

2 hours +

0 – 3 hours 3 – 6 hours Over 6 hours

Toilets
Litter bins

Signposts to facilities
Footpath signs

Information about the area

Q4

Thank you for your co-operation
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Both Tables for Question 2

Fig. 6 for Question 2

Q2. How long are you going
to stay at the park today?

Number
of visitors

0 – 3 hours

3 – 6 hours

over 6 hours

25

60

15

Table 2

Q3. Opinions of park facilities

Table 3

3
good

2
satisfactory

1
poor

The results of 100 visitors questioned

Toilets

Litter bins

Signposts to facilites

Footpath signs

Information about the area

Average of scores
in each catergory 3, 2 or 1

53

42

18

12

20

40

56

52

49

33

7

2

30

39

47

29 46 25

© UCLES 2004

PMT



6

0460/04 Insert/M/J/04

BLANK PAGE

PMT



7

0460/04 Insert/M/J/04

BLANK PAGE

PMT



8

0460/04 Insert/M/J/04

BLANK PAGE

University of Cambridge International Examinations is part of the University of Cambridge Local Examinations Syndicate (UCLES), which is itself a department of
the University of Cambridge.

PMT




